
2022 Wilne 10k
Derbyshire Athletics Championships 

Pos Gun Time Bib Name M/F Cat Club
1 0:30:02 6 Samuel Moakes M Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
2 0:30:59 24 David Bishop M Derby Athletic Club
3 0:32:12 52 Thomas Shaw M Dronfield RC
4 0:32:25 22 Aston Perrin M Long Eaton Running Club
5 0:33:29 57 Mike Blair M 35 Matlock Athletic Club
6 0:33:52 69 Ryan Haw M 35 Long Eaton Running Club
7 0:34:13 76 Alex Vize M 35 Long Eaton Running Club
8 0:34:33 50 Joshua Mitchell M Derby Athletic Club
9 0:34:48 41 Ellie Stevens F 35 Birchfield Harriers

10 0:35:41 79 Chris Millett M 35 Team Derby Runner
11 0:35:45 190 John Sanderson M 35 North Derbyshire RC
12 0:35:59 182 Steven Gascoyne M 35 North Derbyshire RC
13 0:36:25 85 Dean McLaughlin M 35 North Derbyshire RC
14 0:37:30 93 Daniel Teasel M 35 North Derbyshire RC
15 0:37:38 126 Stephen Horton M 35 Long Eaton Running Club
16 0:37:40 98 Ian Chant M 45 Long Eaton Running Club
17 0:37:52 181 Steve Coldicott M 35 Stourbridge RC
18 0:38:33 154 Shaun Goodwin M 55 North Derbyshire RC
19 0:38:51 37 Leonie Shipley F Derby Athletic Club
20 0:39:15 63 Rebecca Miller F Derby Athletic Club
21 0:39:46 92 Tim Rhodes M 45 Team Derby Runner
22 0:40:05 59 Samantha Iliffe F 35 North Derbyshire RC
23 0:40:20 164 Ian Monaghan M 45 North Derbyshire RC
24 0:41:25 248 Richard Cliff M 55 Long Eaton Running Club
25 0:41:59 173 Chris Jordan M 45 Team Derby Runner
26 0:42:39 277 Nicoletta Charalambous F Derby Athletic Club
27 0:43:08 249 Darren Spibey M 35 Matlock Athletic Club
28 0:43:36 281 Emily Baynes F North Derbyshire RC
29 0:43:39 234 Dominic Barnett-May M Chapel Allerton Runners
30 0:44:17 308 James Thorneycroft M 65+ Matlock Athletic Club
31 0:44:46 287 Steve Brown M 45 Beeston AC
32 0:45:42 353 Jodie Smith F 35 Long Eaton Running Club
33 0:46:18 273 Elizabeth Burgess F 45 Derby Triathlon Club
34 0:46:25 332 Lucy Price F 35 North Derbyshire RC
35 0:46:32 420 Kim Chant F 45 Long Eaton Running Club
36 0:48:01 456 Beverley Peel F 45 Long Eaton Running Club
37 0:48:29 540 Chris Hunt M 35 North Derbyshire RC
38 0:49:31 416 Steve Beddoe M 55 North Derbyshire RC
39 0:53:21 554 Louise McQuade F 55 Long Eaton Running Club
40 0:53:24 845 Diane Hill F 35 Long Eaton Running Club
41 0:54:06 645 Paul Stevenson M 55 Long Eaton Running Club
42 0:55:41 607 Mandy Curtis F 35 North Derbyshire RC
43 0:58:00 699 Bernadette Dooley F 35 Long Eaton Running Club
44 0:59:25 735 Karen Mitchell F 55 Beeston AC
45 1:03:01 610 Chris Proud M 65+ Derwent Runners (Derby)
46 1:06:38 905 Derrick Wallis M 65+ Midland Masters AC



Derbyshire Athletics 10k Championships Wilne 10k 2022

RaceCat Bib GunTime Name Cat Club

Overall Women
41 0:34:48 Ellie Stevens 35 Birchfield Harriers
37 0:38:51 Leonie Shipley Derby Athletic Club
63 0:39:15 Rebecca Miller Derby Athletic Club
59 0:40:05 Samantha Iliffe 35 North Derbyshire RC
277 0:42:39 Nicoletta Charalambous Derby Athletic Club

Senior Women
37 0:38:51 Leonie Shipley Derby Athletic Club
63 0:39:15 Rebecca Miller Derby Athletic Club
277 0:42:39 Nicoletta Charalambous Derby Athletic Club
281 0:43:36 Emily Baynes North Derbyshire RC

Cat 35 - 44
41 0:34:48 Ellie Stevens 35 Birchfield Harriers
59 0:40:05 Samantha Iliffe 35 North Derbyshire RC
353 0:45:42 Jodie Smith 35 Long Eaton Running Club
332 0:46:25 Lucy Price 35 North Derbyshire RC
845 0:53:24 Diane Hill 35 Long Eaton Running Club

Cat 45 - 54
273 0:46:18 Elizabeth Burgess 45 Derby Triathlon Club
420 0:46:32 Kim Chant 45 Long Eaton Running Club
456 0:48:01 Beverley Peel 45 Long Eaton Running Club

Cat 55 - 64
554 0:53:21 Louise McQuade 55 Long Eaton Running Club
735 0:59:25 Karen Mitchell 55 Beeston AC



Derbyshire Athletics 10k Championships Wilne 10k 2022

RaceCat Bib GunTime Name Cat Club

Overall Men
6 0:30:02 Samuel Moakes Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
24 0:30:59 David Bishop Derby Athletic Club
52 0:32:12 Thomas Shaw Dronfield RC
22 0:32:25 Aston Perrin Long Eaton Running Club
57 0:33:29 Mike Blair 35 Matlock Athletic Club

Senior Men
6 0:30:02 Samuel Moakes Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
24 0:30:59 David Bishop Derby Athletic Club
52 0:32:12 Thomas Shaw Dronfield RC
22 0:32:25 Aston Perrin Long Eaton Running Club
50 0:34:33 Joshua Mitchell Derby Athletic Club

Cat 35 - 44
57 0:33:29 Mike Blair 35 Matlock Athletic Club
69 0:33:52 Ryan Haw 35 Long Eaton Running Club
76 0:34:13 Alex Vize 35 Long Eaton Running Club
79 0:35:41 Chris Millett 35 Team Derby Runner
190 0:35:45 John Sanderson 35 North Derbyshire RC

Cat 45 - 54
182 0:35:59 Steven Gascoyne 45 North Derbyshire RC
98 0:37:40 Ian Chant 45 Long Eaton Running Club
92 0:39:46 Tim Rhodes 45 Team Derby Runner
164 0:40:20 Ian Monaghan 45 North Derbyshire RC
173 0:41:59 Chris Jordan 45 Team Derby Runner

Cat 55 - 64
154 0:38:33 Shaun Goodwin 55 North Derbyshire RC
248 0:41:25 Richard Cliff 55 Long Eaton Running Club
416 0:49:31 Steve Beddoe 55 North Derbyshire RC

Cat 65 +
308 0:44:17 James Thorneycroft 65+ Matlock Athletic Club
645 0:54:06 Paul Stevenson 65+ Long Eaton Running Club
610 1:03:01 Chris Proud 65+ Derwent Runners (Derby)
905 1:06:38 Derrick Wallis 65+ Midland Masters AC


